PIPE FITTIN
G
S
133
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA

sealant keeps water, gas and air from leaking through
threaded connections in plumbing pipes.
How to Order:
Teflon Tape......1"
Teflon Tape......1/2"
PI
PE
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
138 Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Polypropylene Pipe Fittings
PART NO DESCRIPTION
POLY MALE PIPE THREAD
BY HOSE BARB
3A1814 1/8" Male Thread x 1/4" Hose Barb
3A1838 1/8" Male Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3A14 1/4" Male Thread x 1/4" Hose Barb
3A1438 1/4" Male Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3A1412 1/4" Male Thread x 1/2" Hose Barb
3A3814 3/8" Male Thread x 1/4" Hose Barb
3A38 3/8" Male Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3A3812 3/8" Male Thread x 1/2" Hose Barb
3A1214 1/2" Male Thread x 1/4" Hose Barb
3A1238 1/2" Male Thread x 3/8"  Hose Barb
3A12 1/2" Male Thread x 1/2" Hose Barb
3A1258 1/2" Male Thread x 5/8" Hose Barb
3A1234 1/2" Male Thread x 3/4" Hose Barb
3A3438 3/4" Male Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3A3412 3/4" Male Thread x 1/2" Hose Barb
3A34 3/4" Male Thread x 3/4" Hose Barb
3A34100 3/4" Male Thread x 1" Hose Barb
3A10034 1" Male Thread x 3/4" Hose Barb
3A100 1" Male Thread x 1" Hose Barb
PART NO DESCRIPTION
POLY FEMALE PIPE THREAD
BY HOSE BARB
3AF14 1/4" Female Thread x 1/4" Hose Barb
3AF1438 1/4" Female Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3AF3814 3/8" Female Thread x 1/4" Hose Barb
3AF38 3/8" Female Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3AF3812 3/8" Female Thread x 1/2" Hose Barb
3AF1214 1/2" Female Thread x 1/4" Hose Barb
3AF1238 1/2" Female Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3AF12 1/2" Female Thread x 1/2" Hose Barb
3AF1258 1/2" Female Thread x 5/8" Hose Barb
3AF1234 1/2" Female Thread x 3/4" Hose Barb
3AF3438 3/4" Female Thread x 3/8" Hose Barb
3AF3412 3/4" Female Thread x 1/2" Hose Barb
3AF3458 3/4" Female Thread x 5/8" Hose Barb
3AF34 3/4" Female Thread x 3/4" Hose Barb
PART NO DESCRIPTION
ELBOWS MALE PIPE THREAD
90° HOSE BARB
3EL14 1/4" Male Thread x 1/4" 90° Hose Barb

sealant keeps water, gas and air from leaking through
threaded connections in plumbing pipes.
How to Order:
Teflon Tape......1"
Teflon Tape......1/2"
PI
PE
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
144 Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Malleable Iron (Black) Pipe Fittings
PART NO DESCRIPTION
PIPE NIPPLES (BLACK)
BI-N-1XCLOSE 1” X CLOSE BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1X2 1” X 2” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1X3 1” X 3” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1X4 1” X 4” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1X5 1” X 5” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1X6 1” X 6” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/4XCLOSE 1-1/4” X CLOSE BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/4X2 1-1/4” X 2” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/4X3 1-1/4” X 3” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/4X4 1-1/4” X 4” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/4X5 1-1/4” X 5” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/4X6 1-1/4” X 6” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
I-N-1-1/2XCLOSE 1-1/2” X CLOSE BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/2X2 1-1/2” X 2” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/2X3 1-1/2” X 3” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/2X4 1-1/2” X 4” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/2X5 1-1/2” X 5” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1-1/2X6 1-1/2” X 6” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2XCLOSE 2” X CLOSE BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2X3 2” X 3” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2X4 2” X 4” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2X5 2” X 5” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2X6 2” X 6” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2X8 2” X 8” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2X10 2” X 10” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-2X12 2” X 12” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-3XCLOSE 3” X CLOSE BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-3X4 3” X 4” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-3X5 3” X 5” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-3X6 3” X 6” BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-4XCLOSE 4” X CLOSE BLACK IRON NIPPLE
Features:
• Standard 150#
• Black
• NPT Threads
PART NO DESCRIPTION
PIPE NIPPLES (BLACK)
BI-N-1/8XCLOSE 1/8” X CLOSE BLACK IRON NIPPLE
BI-N-1/8X2 1/8” X 2” BLACK IRON NIPPLE